
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 107327721

Data publicarii	18.12.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.258,62 RON - 1.258,62 RON

Descriere: 1 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC 6P 5M BUC 5 57.98 289.90 55.08 2 YALA SERTAR BUC 24 8.40 201.60 38.30 3 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 40 3.78 151.20 28.73 4 BROASCA TERMOPAN 35/85 BUC 6 52.94 317.64 60.35 5 BUTUC YALA TERMOPAN BUC 4 67.22 268.88 51.09 6 LANT ML 7 4.20 29.40 5.59
